Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2022

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt -

1. ASC Freudenstadt
Roland Schmid
Rolf Haier
Hermann Haier

. SV Dietersweiler
Oskar Kinkler
Egon Heinzelmann
Lothar Mutz

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt -

1. Schmid, Roland
2. Ottusch, Peter
3. Rapp, Jirgen

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt -

Kinkler, Oskar
Haier, Rolf

Haier, Hermann
Heinzelmann, Egon
Mutz, Lothar
Beilharz, Dieter

ouhwb=

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt -

1. Schmid, Herbert
2. Molnar, Laszlo
3. Oehme, Heiner

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt -

1. Wirfele, Heinz

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt -

1. Henne, Peter

1.12.10 Luftgewehr Mix Team -

1. SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
Jochen Stoll
Vanessa Haas

1.12.10 Luftgewehr Mix Team -

1. Stoll, Jochen
2. Haas, Vanessa

Senioren |
Senioren |

ASC Freudenstadt

SV Tumlingen

SAbt  Kniebis
Senioren Il

SV Dietersweiler

ASC Freudenstadt

ASC Freudenstadt

SV Dietersweiler

SV Dietersweiler

SV Tumlingen
Senioren Il

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt

SV Tumlingen

SV Dietersweiler
Senioren IV

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Senioren V

ASC Freudenstadt
Herren |
Herren |

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

931,8 NR
3121
310,6
309,1
930
313,6
308,8
307,6
765 NR
383
382
97
97

104,9 104,2 103
96,7 101,3 102,5
89,7 98,2 96,2

105,8 104,1 103,7
103,1 104 103,5
102,5 103,2 103,4
101,8 103,3 103,7
101,4 104,9 101,3
99,3 101,4 991

103,6 102,1 104,8
102,7 102,7 104,5
103,5 101,9 102,6

98,1

96,9 954

103,2 103,5 104,8

96
93

94
97

96
95

312,1 NR
300,5
2841 A

313,6 NR
310,6
309,1
308,8
307,6
299,8

310,5 RE
309,9 NR
308 A

2904 A

311,56 NR

383 NR
382
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2.10.20 Luftpistole - Herren |

1. SGi Griintal-Frutenhof
Stefan Kilian
Marius Lutz
Ingo Halker

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Herren |

1. Lutz, Marius SGi Grintal-Frutenhof
2. Kammer, Kay S\ Tumlingen

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Herren Il

1. Kilian, Stefan SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

2. Meck, Thomas SAbt  Durrweiler

3. Halker, Ingo SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

4. Weber, Rainer SV Bdsingen

5. Seid, Martin ASC Freudenstadt

6. Brissaud, Christophe SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Herren lll

1. SAbt  Durrweiler
Holger Hinsche
Eugen Geppert
Heinz Muller

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Herren lll

1. Joof3, Siegfried SV Bdsingen

2. Lutz, Jochen SGi Griintal-Frutenhof

3. Wolf, Andreas SV Bosingen

4. Schmid, Thomas SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Damen lll

1. Wolf, Carmen SV Bdsingen

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Herren IV

1. Storzer, Kurt SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
2. Ottusch, Roland SV Tumlingen
3. Hinsche, Holger SAbt  Durrweiler
4. Geppert, Eugen SAbt  Durrweiler
5. Schwab, Gerhard SAbt  Durrweiler
6. Mdller, Heinz SAbt  Durrweiler

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Junioren | m ménnlich

1. SV Bdsingen
Corbinian Wolf
Florian Reitz
Constantin Wolf

1059

359
352
348

86

86

89

86

90

78

84

70

900 A

325
318
257

85

91

84

83

88

82

81

81

80

76

8

1086

366
365
355

88
87

89
85
79
87
87
73

91
88
81
85

93

83
79
79
79
74
84

89
83

90
85
91
91
80
70

92

84
86
84
77
75
82

89
81

91
93
88
88
84
73

91
83

87

90

80
81
81
82
81
83

352
337 A

359
349
348
344
335
286

356
350 A
339
331

363

329
327 A
325 A
318
306 A
257 A
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2.10.20 Luftpistole - Junioren | m mannlich

1. Reitz, Florian SV Bdsingen
2. Wolf, Constantin SV Bdsingen

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Junioren Il m mannlich

1. Wolf, Corbinian SV Bdsingen

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren |

1. Halker, Ingo SGi Grintal-Frutenhof

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren Il

1. SV Bdsingen
Siegfried JooR
Carmen Wolf
Andreas Wolf

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren Il

1. Joof3, Siegfried SV Bdsingen
2. Lutz, Jochen SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof
3. Wolf, Carmen SV Bosingen
4. Wolf, Andreas SV Bdsingen

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren IV

1. Henne, Peter ASC Freudenstadt

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Junioren | m mannlich

1. Wolf, Constantin SAbt  Durrweiler

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren IV

1. Ewert, Bernhard SAbt  Durrweiler
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245
237
204

43

92
89
90
686 NR
44 43

89
89

94

65

89
79
85
77

72

71

43

92
91

90

76

83

79
55

72

68

41

92
86

92

71

73
82
73
72

59

75

42

365
355

366

212 A

245
244 A
237
204

203 A

214

256 NR



